MARCH 2006
DAY ELEV
1 1,042.98
2 1,044.12
3 1,044.58
4 1,044.60
5 1,045.32
6 1,045.80
7 1,045.75
8 1,045.30
9 1,044.73
10 1,044.06
11 1,043.18
12 1,042.28
13 1,041.38
14 1,040.91
15 1,040.65
16 1,040.92
17 1,041.30
18 1,041.28
19 1,041.09
20 1,040.73
21 1,040.26
22 1,039.74
23 1,039.10
24 1,038.97
25 1,039.59
26 1,039.85
27 1,040.10
28 1,040.57
29 1,041.10
30 1,041.55
31 1,042.31
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE COMPUTED*
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
3.834.2
3,871.9 +37.6 29,100
3,902.5 +30.6 25,280
3,914.9 +12.4 23,907
39154 +0.5 21,007
3,934.9 +19.5 30,305
3,947.9 +13.0 29,876
3,946.6 -1.4 30,604
3,934.4 -12.2 24,401
3,918.9 -15.4 20,518
3,900.9 -18.1 18,675
3,877.2 -23.6 16,590
3,853.1 -24.1 15,843
3.829.2 -24.0 16.470
3.816.7 -12.5 17,257
3,809.8 -6.9 16.884
3.816.9 +7.1 24,896
3.827.0 +10.1 25,661
3.826.5 -0.5 21,256
3,821.5 -5.1 18,441
3,811.9 -9.5 18,084
3,799.5 -12.4 16,997
3,785.7 -13.8 15,889
3,768.7 -17.0 15,087
3,765.3 -3.4 18,652
3,781.7 +16.4 26,876
3,788.6 +6.9 23,990
3,795.2 +6.6 22,503
3,807.7 +12.4 26,757
3,821.7 +14.0 27,803
3,833.7 +12.0 25,088
3,853.9 +20.3 30,784

+19.5 695,481
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+19,500 1,379,487

POWER

10,104

9,781
10,310
10,999
11,604

11,791
12,357
12,271
12,522
12,984

13,672
13,621
13,547
13,579
11,231

12,252
11,891
13,197
12,236
13,530

14,334
14,466
14,244
14,095
14,032

14,156
14,148
14,088
14,350
14,257

14,848
400,497

794,386

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RIVER
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
794,386 OUTLET

0 TOTAL

561,842

1,356,228

SUMMARY

EVAPORATION

C.F.S. INCHES
OUTLET

0 24 .03
0 56 .07
7,307 32 .04
9,664 72 .09
8,773 112 14
11,459 64 .08
18,899 32 .04
18,225 56 .07
15,739 32 .04
14,743 63 .08
14,838 0 .00
14,306 55 .07
14,965 a7 .06
9,936 39 .05
9,006 117 .15
9,018 23 .03
8.623 55 .07
8,311 16 .02
8,613 141 .18
9,255 109 .14
8,810 125 .16
8,264 101 .13
9,337 54 .07
6,229 62 .08
4,543 23 .03
6,330 31 .04
4,900 117 .15
6,350 47 .06
6,343 31 .04
4,764 31 .04
5,708 16 .02
283,258 1,783 2.27

561,842 3,537

PRECIPITATION

THIS MONTH = 16.67
JULY 1, 2005 TO DATE= 72.27

Table 3

RUN DATE: July 25, 2006

PRECIP
INCHES



